

## Diverse materiale si produse de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 103404399

---

Data publicarii	25.09.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.038,21 RON - 2.038,21 RON

---

Descriere: 1.SAPA 5\*49.58=247.9 2.CAZMA 5\*15.13=75.63 3.COADA UNELTE 5\*15.97=79.83 4.GREBLA 2\*12.661=25.21 5.COADA UNELTE 3\*15.13=45.39 6.ROABA 100L 1\*151.26=151.26 7.FURCA 1\*26.89=26.89 8.CM9 1\*27.73=27.73 9.SMIRGHEL 3\*3.36=10.08 10.RULETA 1\*6.72=6.72 11.SPUMA POLIURETANICA 1\*23.53=23.53 12.BANDA MASCARE 1\*11.76=11.76 13.SNUR BUMBAC 3\*6.72=20.17 14.SPRAY 2\*13.45=26.89 15.USITA VIZITARE 1\*26.89=26.89 16.FERASTRAU 2\*20.17=40.34 17.LAVABIL 15L 1\*167.23=167.23 18.PARCHET 9\*89.77=807.96 19.FOLIE PARCHET 22\*1.68=36.97 20.PLINTA 8\*16.81=134.45 21.COLT SMART 14\*2.52=35.29 22.DIBLU PLASTIC 40\*0.25=10.08

---